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U-21 Championship
2016/17 5th round, Match #25

Friday, 19.08.2016, 16:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv

5 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Rudko Artur
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Miakushko Serhii
8 Ochihava Zurab
9 Shaparenko Mykola
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
19 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
12 Makhankov Volodymyr
3 Osman Oleksandr
5 Alibekov Akhmed
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
14 Chobotenko Serhii
20 Liedniev Bohdan

Coach
Melgosa Zorrilla

1 Khvalytskyi Denys
2 Shandruk Roman
16 Melinyshyn Serhii
18 Marushka Ruslan
15 Sorochenko Maksym
5 Teterenko Yurii
14 Ilnytskyi Roman
10 Nykytiuk Andrii (C)
4 Trykosh Serhii
7 Dudik Artem
9 Deda Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Zhmurko Roman
11 Drozdovskyi Serhii
8 Kotiun Yevhen
13 Lozin Dmytro
6 Deda Myroslav
17 Babiak Roman
3 Dmytrenko Vladyslav

Coach
Fihel Volodymyr

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Levko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Aranovskyi Viktor
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #25
Friday, 19.08.2016, 16:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 5 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
21 Besedin Artem 6'

14' 15 Sorochenko Maksym
17 Babiak Roman

9 Shaparenko Mykola 21'

21 Besedin Artem 28'

21 Besedin Artem 29'

35' 17 Babiak Roman

7 Miakushko Serhii 37'

46' 18 Marushka Ruslan
6 Deda Myroslav

9 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Alibekov Akhmed 46'

50' 16 Melinyshyn Serhii

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 53'

54' 4 Trykosh Serhii
8 Kotiun Yevhen

21 Besedin Artem
10 Shchebetun Oleksii 56'

57' 8 Kotiun Yevhen

63' 9 Deda Yaroslav
3 Dmytrenko Vladyslav

7 Miakushko Serhii
3 Osman Oleksandr 67'

5 Alibekov Akhmed 71'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor
20 Liedniev Bohdan 72'

18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 78'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


